PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET h’
Abdul Wahid
Personnel In Attendance: |Nico Achmad Customer: EERTAMINA HULY Service Date: 29-Jun-2021
MAHAKAM
Zeth Saves
Periode : | Jun - Jul CRO No.: | | Rig/Well : | TANJUNG BATU - PTK |
; A : Date of Inspection & Q
il Bervice Descrgron i i 23-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun 36-Jun 2t¥/-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun i
1 Cargo Carrying Unit 3 4 4 4 3 18
2 Shackle 8 - 12
3 Wire Rope Sling 3-leg or 4-legs 1 2 3
4 Pad Eye 22 20 42
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Equipment Rental
1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day
2 Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day
4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day
5 Wire rope tester unit-day
PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-day 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
8 Meal allowance man-day 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14
Abdul Wahid
Personnel In Attendance Approved by PHM sites INS SPV



PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET l.'.ﬁ
Abdul Wahid
Personnel In Attendance: |Zeth Saves Customer: PERJQMI{;E;ULU Service Date: 6-Jul-2021
Periode : | Jun - Jul | CRO No.: | | Rig/Well: | TANJUNG BATU - PTK |
s (e g Date of Inspection & Qty
PO b Rigilloc | 5odun 1-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul agan

1 Wire Rope Sling 1-leg or 2-legs 20 30 2 52
2 Pad Eye 6 6
3 Cargo Carrying Unit 4 4 3 4 4 19
4 Shackle 12 12
5

6

7

8

9
10
11

12

13

14

15

Equipment Rental

1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day

2 |Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day

3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day

4 |Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day

5 Wire rope tester unit-day

PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-day 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
8 Meal allowance man-day 2 2 2 2 2 2 no2 14
Abdul Wahid rmgt Vemberius

Personnel In Attendance Appfoved MHM sites INS SPV



PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET h’
Abdul Wahid
Personnel In Attendance: |Zeth Saves Customer: PER;‘:I;_IHANI?A;ULU Service Date: 13-Jul-2021
Periode : | Jun - Jul ] CRO No.: | | Rig/Well . | TANJUNG BATU - PTK |
: o . Date of Inspection & Qty
o BerviEe Descynon fala 7-Jul 8-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul S
1 Cargo Carrying Unit 3 1 4 4 4 4 20
2 Pad Eye 3 10 13
3 Shackle 1 1
4 Wire Rope Sling 3-leg or 4-legs 1 1
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Equipment Rental
1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day
2 Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day
4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day
5 Wire rope tester unit-day
PROVISION
7 Land Transportation unit-day 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
8  |Meal allowance man-day 2 2 2 2 2 P 2 12
Abdul Wahid Julrariget Vemberius

Personnel In Attendance Approved by PHM sites INS SPV



PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSAD

SERVICES TIME SHEET ‘
ol
Abdul Wahid RTAM
Personnel In Attendance; |Zeth Saves Customer: & M:HE(AAQULU Service Date: 20-Jul-2021
Periode : | Jun - Jul | CRO No.: [ ) RigWell: [ TANJUNG BATU - PTK |
A ‘ Date of Inspection & Qty
5 R g 14-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul Rl
| Cargo Carrying Unil 4 4 3 4 4 4 q 27
2 Shackle 5 8 13
3 Wire Rope Sling 3-leg or 4-legs [ 1 -
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Equipment Rental
1 Water bag 3 tonnes unit-day
2 Water bag 12 tonnes unit-day
3 Load Cell 5 tonnes unit-day
4 Load Cell 30 tonnes unit-day
5 Wire rope tester unit-day
PROVISION

7 Land Transportation unit-day | | | | |
8 Meal allowance man-day 2 2 2 2 2

Abdul Wahid
Personnel In Attendance
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